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Anlage
Sportwart/in

Kloss, Gerhard
T 015751991569 Gerhard.Kloss@gmx.de
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Herren 60 1

MF: Gerhard Kloss; T 07044 41104

m 015751991569; Gerhard.Kloss@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kloss, Gerhard
Denger, Rainer
Schwarz, Hans
Grauer, Jurgen
Weber, Arthur
Reck, Siegfried
Eberle, Bernhard
Otterbach, Rudi
Straub, Horst

10 Kirschbaum, Peter
11 Haussler, Wolfgang
12 Pastyr, Hans Joachim
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Ersatzspieler

E1l lichmann, Dieter

E2 Bader, Joachim

E3 Pertl, Paul

E4 Wirzbach, Hans-Joachim
E5 Schreiber, Stefan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15150944
14700521
15550721
15350479
14450341
15050064
15150540
15050509
14950560
14750736
14750901
14650622

15050501
14850783
15250495
15051832
15250517

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0

LK9,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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